
Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Zhao, Alva (406)1 8.60Zhao, Alva (406)1 8.20Zhao, Alva (406)1 25.50Zhao, Alva (406)18.70

Startsev, Sofiya (426)2 7.50Shen, Elizabeth (409)2 7.50Startsev, Sofiya (426)2 22.40Startsev, Sofiya (426)27.50

Shen, Elizabeth (409)3 7.40Startsev, Sofiya (426)3 6.00Shen, Elizabeth (409)3 20.60Shen, Elizabeth (409)37.10

Bokan, Nika (416)4 6.30Zhao, Cynthia (412)4 4.80Aminov, Eveline (428)4 17.70Zhao, Cynthia (412)47.00

Zhao, Cynthia (412)5 5.10Aminov, Eveline (428)Tie-5 4.70Zhao, Cynthia (412)5 16.60Bokan, Nika (416)56.70

Avdeyev, Leeza (429)6 5.10Mulyarchuk, Amy (432)Tie-5 4.60Bokan, Nika (416)6 14.90Aminov, Eveline (428)65.90

Mulyarchuk, Amy (432)7 5.00Bokan, Nika (416)7 4.00Mulyarchuk, Amy (432)Tie-7 14.60Mulyarchuk, Amy (432)75.50

Avdeyev, Valerie (430)8 4.70Avdeyev, Valerie (430)8 4.00Avdeyev, Valerie (430)Tie-7 13.90Avdeyev, Valerie (430)85.20

Samchez, Katerina (431)9 4.50Samchez, Katerina (4319 3.60Samchez, Katerina (431)9 13.20Samchez, Katerina (4395.10

Aminov, Eveline (428)10 3.50Avdeyev, Leeza (429)10 3.20Avdeyev, Leeza (429)10 12.60Avdeyev, Leeza (429)105.00

Midrigan, Alexandra (44011 3.00Midrigan, Alexandra (4411 3.00Midrigan, Alexandra (44011 10.20Midrigan, Alexandra (44114.20
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Watkins, Inari (401)1 7.80Watkins, Inari (401)1 7.30Watkins, Inari (401)1 24.30Watkins, Inari (401)19.20

Makarenko, Nicole (433)2 7.10Hoar-Weiler, Annika (412 7.00Bossy, Estella (403)2 21.00Makarenko, Nicole (43327.70

Liu, Christina (421)3 7.00Makarenko, Nicole (433)3 6.70Long, Jizelle (408)3 20.80Bossy, Estella (403)37.40

Bossy, Estella (403)Tie-4 6.50Bossy, Estella (403)Tie-4 6.30Makarenko, Nicole (433)4 20.60Hoar-Weiler, Annika (447.30

Hoar-Weiler, Annika (41Tie-4 6.50Serper, Maria (417)Tie-4 6.20Hoar-Weiler, Annika (415 19.60Long, Jizelle (408)57.30

LahdensuoÂ   , Julia (43Tie-4 6.30LahdensuoÂ   , Julia (436 6.10Yesis, Polina (418)6 19.00Sayer, Hailey (427)67.30

Long, Jizelle (408)7 6.20Sayer, Hailey (427)Tie-7 6.00Sayer, Hailey (427)7 18.40Serper, Maria (417)77.20

Sayer, Hailey (427)8 6.20Fayruzova, Maria (423)Tie-7 5.60Serper, Maria (417)8 18.30LahdensuoÂ   , Julia (486.80

Yesis, Polina (418)9 5.90McCoy, Molly (407)Tie-9 5.50Zhang, Natalie (419)9 17.30Yesis, Polina (418)96.40

Serper, Maria (417)Tie-10 5.90Liu, Christina (421)Tie-9 4.70LahdensuoÂ   , Julia (43Tie-10 16.90Fayruzova, Maria (423)Tie-106.30

McCoy, Molly (407)Tie-10 5.70Long, Jizelle (408)Tie-11 4.70Fayruzova, Maria (423)Tie-10 16.90Zhang, Natalie (419)Tie-106.30

Fayruzova, Maria (423)12 5.70Zhang, Natalie (419)Tie-11 4.40Estes, Brooke (413)12 16.00McCoy, Molly (407)126.00

Zhang, Natalie (419)13 5.60Henish, Deanna (435)13 3.80McCoy, Molly (407)13 14.50Henish, Deanna (435)135.70

Henish, Deanna (435)14 4.80Yesis, Polina (418)14 3.50Henish, Deanna (435)14 13.30Liu, Christina (421)145.40

Estes, Brooke (413)15 3.90Estes, Brooke (413)15 13.10Estes, Brooke (413)154.80

Ogienko, Violetta (438)16 4.60Ogienko, Violetta (438)164.60
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Hoop All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ashenaffi, Nayenne (4021 8.00Shautsova, Kseniya (421 6.90Kaplan, Eden (405)1 20.70Shautsova, Kseniya (4217.60

Mokhnyuk, Margaret (422 7.10Ashenaffi, Nayenne (4022 6.50Shautsova, Kseniya (4252 20.40Ashenaffi, Nayenne (4027.40

Kaplan, Eden (405)3 6.60Gurney, Faith (415)3 6.40Taylor, Kya (411)3 19.20Kaplan, Eden (405)37.00

Gurney, Faith (415)4 5.30Kaplan, Eden (405)Tie-4 5.70Ashenaffi, Nayenne (4024 18.90Gurney, Faith (415)46.90

Gazarova, Anna (436)5 5.30Mokhnyuk, Margaret (42Tie-4 5.40Gurney, Faith (415)5 17.70Mokhnyuk, Margaret (456.40

Shautsova, Kseniya (4256 4.30Gazarova, Anna (436)6 5.00Mokhnyuk, Margaret (426 16.20Taylor, Kya (411)66.20

Taylor, Kya (411)7 4.10Taylor, Kya (411)7 4.70Gazarova, Anna (436)7 15.40Gazarova, Anna (436)75.70

Midrigan, Camelia (439)8 3.50Midrigan, Camelia (439)8 4.20Midrigan, Camelia (439)8 13.00Midrigan, Camelia (43985.30
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Wilensky, Kira (404)1 6.00Wilensky, Kira (404)1 6.10Wilensky, Kira (404)1 18.30Wilensky, Kira (404)16.20

Ewen, Gabriella (445)2 5.60Ewen, Gabriella (445)2 5.70Ewen, Gabriella (445)2 16.80Ewen, Gabriella (445)25.50
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Berginc, Megan (414)1 5.80Berginc, Megan (414)1 7.00Berginc, Megan (414)1 18.90Berginc, Megan (414)16.10
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Rusak, Erika (522)1 8.45Rusak, Erika (522)1 8.95Rusak, Erika (522)1 8.90 36.25Rusak, Erika (522) Rusak, Erika (522)1 19.95

Vrublevskaya, Diana (512 8.30Vitruk, Aleksandra (501)2 8.80Kennet, Arianna (504)2 7.90 34.00Kennet, Arianna (504) Kennet, Arianna (5042 29.50

Kennet, Arianna (504)3 8.05Kennet, Arianna (504)3 7.80Monostyrskaya, Sofiya (3 7.05 29.05Monostyrskaya, Sofiya Vitruk, Aleksandra (53 39.25

Ochoa-Avila, Avril (524)4 7.00Yang, Rachael (505)4 7.70Vrublevskaya, Diana (514 6.90 27.45Urgaakhad, Saraswati ( Ochoa-Avila, Avril (54 47.85

Vitruk, Aleksandra (501)5 6.95Ochoa-Avila, Avril (524)5 6.90Vitruk, Aleksandra (501)5 6.45 26.85Mikhay, Anna (515) Urgaakhad, Saraswat5 57.75

Urgaakhad, Saraswati (56 6.65Cameron, Elizabeth (526 6.60Mikhay, Anna (515)6 6.40 25.30Yang, Rachael (505) Cameron, Elizabeth (6 67.40

Mikhay, Anna (515)7 6.25Urgaakhad, Saraswati (57 6.30Ochoa-Avila, Avril (524)Tie-7 6.35 25.20Ochoa-Avila, Avril (524) Mikhay, Anna (515)7 77.15

Cameron, Elizabeth (5258 5.00Mikhay, Anna (515)8 6.30Urgaakhad, Saraswati (5Tie-7 6.10 24.45Vitruk, Aleksandra (501 Yang, Rachael (505)8 87.05

Monostyrskaya, Sofiya (9 5.65Cameron, Elizabeth (5259 5.95 21.85Cameron, Elizabeth (52 Monostyrskaya, Sofiy9 97.00

Yang, Rachael (505)10 4.75Yang, Rachael (505)10 17.20Vrublevskaya, Diana 106.30
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child CLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kutsar, Katherine (502)1 8.05Kutsar, Katherine (502)1 8.70Cervantes, Oliviarose (51 7.80 32.65Lawson, Isabella (510) Cervantes, Oliviarose1 19.30

Cervantes, Oliviarose (52 7.95Dellit, Nadia (503)2 7.40Kutsar, Katherine (502)2 7.65 32.15Cervantes, Oliviarose ( Kutsar, Katherine (502 28.60

Dellit, Nadia (503)3 7.70Cervantes, Oliviarose (53 6.70Michael, Lauren (507)3 7.40 29.35Kutsar, Katherine (502) Lawson, Isabella (513 37.60

Lawson, Isabella (510)4 7.55Lawson, Isabella (510)4 6.45Lawson, Isabella (510)4 7.10 28.50Michael, Lauren (507) Dellit, Nadia (503)4 47.55

Yang, Helen (506)5 7.45Michael, Lauren (507)5 6.35Dellit, Nadia (503)5 6.80 27.90Yang, Helen (506) Michael, Lauren (5075 56.85

Michael, Lauren (507)6 6.55Yang, Helen (506)6 4.90Yang, Helen (506)6 6.60 25.10Dellit, Nadia (503) Yang, Helen (506)6 66.65

Rodriguez, Ximena (523)7 5.25Rodriguez, Ximena (5237 3.20Rodriguez, Ximena (523)7 5.85 19.40Rodriguez, Ximena (52 Rodriguez, Ximena (57 75.10
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

LahdensuoÂ   , Maria (51 7.95Ros, Annie (509)1 7.40LahdensuoÂ   , Maria (51 6.30 26.90Ros, Annie (509) Ros, Annie (509)1 18.40

Parra, Ashlee (511)2 5.75Parra, Ashlee (511)2 7.35Bolgar, Maria (519)2 4.70 21.50Parra, Ashlee (511) Parra, Ashlee (511)2 27.30

Murstein, Alyssa (520)3 6.55Ros, Annie (509)3 15.80LahdensuoÂ   , Maria37.15

Bolgar, Maria (519)4 6.00Murstein, Alyssa (520)4 14.35Bolgar, Maria (519)47.00

Ros, Annie (509)5 3.75Parra, Ashlee (511)5 13.15Murstein, Alyssa (52056.10
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian1 7.55Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian1 6.95Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian1 6.40 28.45Shankweiler-Mohs, Ria Shankweiler-Mohs, R1 17.55

McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (2 5.35McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (2 4.35McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (2 6.25 23.35McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah McKimmy-Diaz, Aliya2 27.40
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 SeniorLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Estes, Cheyene (514)1 7.15Estes, Cheyene (514)1 4.70Estes, Cheyene (514)1 5.65 23.00Estes, Cheyene (514) Estes, Cheyene (5141 15.50
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Frank, Claire (604)1 8.10Frank, Claire (604)1 8.90Frank, Claire (604)1 6.90 33.00Frank, Claire (604) Frank, Claire (604)1 19.10
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Chan, Kayla (603)1 9.10Hall, Shanthi (616)1 9.50Song, Emily (608)1 8.80 35.40Hall, Shanthi (616) Hall, Shanthi (616)1 19.40

Nechiporuk, Nadia (607)2 8.20McCormick, Caitlin (605)2 9.30Hall, Shanthi (616)2 8.50 34.60Nechiporuk, Nadia (607 McCormick, Caitlin (62 29.30

Carnes, Misha (611)3 7.90Chan, Kayla (603)3 9.20McCormick, Caitlin (605)3 8.30 34.10McCormick, Caitlin (60 Song, Emily (608)3 39.00

McCormick, Caitlin (605)4 7.80Lee, Hyemin (606)4 8.50Nechiporuk, Nadia (607)4 8.10 33.80Song, Emily (608) Nechiporuk, Nadia (64 48.90

Song, Emily (608)5 7.70Song, Emily (608)5 8.30Xia, Cady (614)5 8.00 32.80Chan, Kayla (603) Chan, Kayla (603)5 58.80

Lee, Hyemin (606)6 7.60Xia, Cady (614)6 7.60Carnes, Misha (611)6 7.70 30.50Mikhay, Maya (612) Xia, Cady (614)6 68.30

Hall, Shanthi (616)7 7.50Nechiporuk, Nadia (607)7 7.50Chan, Kayla (603)7 7.20 30.10Xia, Cady (614) Lee, Hyemin (606)Tie-7 78.20

Mikhay, Maya (612)8 7.10Mikhay, Maya (612)8 6.80Lee, Hyemin (606)8 7.20 28.70Lee, Hyemin (606) Carnes, Misha (611)Tie-7 88.00

Xia, Cady (614)9 6.50Carnes, Misha (611)9 5.60 22.80Carnes, Misha (611) Mikhay, Maya (612)9 97.40
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Gurfinkel, Abigayle (602)1 9.30Vassily, Anna (601)1 10.20Vassily, Anna (601)1 9.70 38.90Vassily, Anna (601) Vassily, Anna (601)1 19.90

Vassily, Anna (601)2 7.90Gurfinkel, Abigayle (602)2 9.30Gurfinkel, Abigayle (602)2 7.70 34.80Gurfinkel, Abigayle (60 Gurfinkel, Abigayle (62 29.70

Zhu, Julia (613)3 7.00Wilsen, Jenelle (615)3 7.50Wilsen, Jenelle (615)3 7.10 27.50Zhu, Julia (613) Wilsen, Jenelle (615)3 37.90

Wilsen, Jenelle (615)4 6.80Zhu, Julia (613)4 6.10 21.80Wilsen, Jenelle (615) Zhu, Julia (613)4 46.90
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Elsner, Kennedy (610)1 6.50Elsner, Kennedy (610)1 5.70Moore, Sheridan (609)1 6.30 25.60Elsner, Kennedy (610) Elsner, Kennedy (6101 17.60

Moore, Sheridan (609)2 5.80Moore, Sheridan (609)2 5.20Elsner, Kennedy (610)2 5.50 23.80Moore, Sheridan (609) Moore, Sheridan (6092 26.80
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Child CLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Pritchard, Ashlyn (703)1 7.30Qin, Seanna (713)1 7.90Diller, Ming (714)1 7.60 29.80Qin, Seanna (713) Qin, Seanna (713)1 18.90

Qin, Seanna (713)2 7.10Pritchard, Ashlyn (703)2 7.00Qin, Seanna (713)2 6.40 28.40Diller, Ming (714) Diller, Ming (714)2 27.90

Diller, Ming (714)3 6.60Diller, Ming (714)3 6.80Pritchard, Ashlyn (703)3 5.10 27.90Pritchard, Ashlyn (703) Pritchard, Ashlyn (703 37.50
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ivanova, Isabella (708)1 9.20Ivanova, Isabella (708)1 7.90Ivanova, Isabella (708)1 8.00 35.40Ivanova, Isabella (708) Ivanova, Isabella (70Tie-1 110.30

Yu, Catherine (709)2 8.60Yu, Catherine (709)2 7.70Asakawa, Nia (705)2 8.00 32.00Braginskaya, Anna (70 Yu, Catherine (709)Tie-1 29.10

Ungureanu, Julia (706)3 8.20Zhang, Luli (704)3 7.00Yu, Catherine (709)3 7.40 30.50Hunt, Izabella (701) Asakawa, Nia (705)3 39.00

Asakawa, Nia (705)4 7.10Asakawa, Nia (705)4 6.80Hunt, Izabella (701)4 7.30 29.80Yu, Catherine (709) Hunt, Izabella (701)4 48.90

Hunt, Izabella (701)5 6.90Hunt, Izabella (701)5 6.30Braginskaya, Anna (707)Tie-5 6.80 28.50Asakawa, Nia (705) Braginskaya, Anna (75 58.70

Braginskaya, Anna (707)6 5.80Braginskaya, Anna (707)6 6.30Ungureanu, Julia (706)Tie-5 5.70 26.90Zhang, Luli (704) Zhang, Luli (704)6 68.40

Zhang, Luli (704)7 5.20Ungureanu, Julia (706)7 5.50Zhang, Luli (704)7 5.50 26.00Ungureanu, Julia (706) Ungureanu, Julia (707 77.50
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Zasypkina, Christina (711 7.00Zasypkina, Christina (711 6.90Cha, Natalie (702)1 7.20 27.10Cha, Natalie (702) Cha, Natalie (702)1 18.20

Cha, Natalie (702)2 6.90Cha, Natalie (702)2 4.90Ashley, Victoria (711)2 6.50 21.70Zasypkina, Christina (7 Zasypkina, Christina 2 26.10

Ashley, Victoria (711)3 2.70Ashley, Victoria (711)3 2.80 15.50Ashley, Victoria (711) Ashley, Victoria (711)3 35.10
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lesnichiy, Emily (803)1 9.30Epelbaum-Vorobiova, S1 8.80Lesnichiy, Emily (803)1 8.80 35.40Urabe, Sophia (809) Urabe, Sophia (809)1 19.90

Urabe, Sophia (809)2 9.10Urabe, Sophia (809)2 7.70Urabe, Sophia (809)2 8.00 35.20Lesnichiy, Emily (803) Lesnichiy, Emily (8032 29.80

Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sa3 8.50Lesnichiy, Emily (803)3 7.00Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sa3 7.50 32.00Epelbaum-Vorobiova, S Epelbaum-Vorobiova,3 38.20
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Yan, Elizabeth (816)1 11.10Fine, Alisa (814)1 10.60Shiraiwa, Wakana (805)Tie-1 11.00 42.40Fine, Alisa (814) Yan, Elizabeth (816)1 111.40

Shakovets, Sofya (812)2 9.90Shiraiwa, Wakana (805)2 10.60Frank, Abigail (801)Tie-1 10.70 40.70Yan, Elizabeth (816) Fine, Alisa (814)2 210.60

Tan, Allison (811)3 9.80Yan, Elizabeth (816)3 10.50Yan, Elizabeth (816)3 10.40 40.00Nagy, Alexandria (804) Nagy, Alexandria (803 310.40

Nagy, Alexandria (804)Tie-4 9.20Tan, Allison (811)4 10.40Nagy, Alexandria (804)4 9.40 39.20Lee, Hyeri (802) Shiraiwa, Wakana (84 410.30

Shiraiwa, Wakana (805)Tie-4 9.00Frank, Abigail (801)5 9.10Shakovets, Sofya (812)5 9.10 38.10Frank, Abigail (801) Frank, Abigail (801)5 510.30

Fine, Alisa (814)6 8.90Nagy, Alexandria (804)6 8.90Phillips, Noelani (807)6 8.40 35.80Shiraiwa, Wakana (805 Lee, Hyeri (802)6 69.80

Frank, Abigail (801)Tie-7 8.70Phillips, Noelani (807)7 8.80Fine, Alisa (814)7 7.50 34.60Natarajan, Indu (813) Shakovets, Sofya (817 79.40

Lee, Hyeri (802)Tie-7 8.30Lee, Hyeri (802)8 8.70Lee, Hyeri (802)8 7.20 32.00Shakovets, Sofya (812) Phillips, Noelani (8078 89.40

Phillips, Noelani (807)9 7.70Shakovets, Sofya (812)9 8.20Tan, Allison (811)9 5.70 27.80Phillips, Noelani (807) Tan, Allison (811)9 98.70

Natarajan, Indu (813)10 6.90Natarajan, Indu (813)10 22.60Natarajan, Indu (813)108.20
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Batchvarova, Lora (808)1 7.30Batchvarova, Lora (808)1 8.60Batchvarova, Lora (808)1 8.10 33.20Batchvarova, Lora (808 Batchvarova, Lora (81 19.20
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 SeniorLevel

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Wiley, Tory (810)1 6.80Wiley, Tory (810)1 7.70Wiley, Tory (810)1 5.70 27.80Wiley, Tory (810) Wiley, Tory (810)1 17.60
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 JuniorLevel

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 13.10Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 10.50Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 11.60 46.30Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenn Hopkins. Wilkins, Len1 111.10

Fruehling, Anastasija (902 8.20Astakhova, Angela (902)2 8.30Fruehling, Anastasija (902 6.50 29.40Astakhova, Angela (90 Fruehling, Anastasija 2 28.10

Astakhova, Angela (902)3 7.10Fruehling, Anastasija (93 7.60Astakhova, Angela (902)3 5.90 29.30Fruehling, Anastasija (9 Astakhova, Angela (93 37.00
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Award Summary

24-Jan-16

Evergreen Invitational 2016

SeaTac, WA

January 22-23, 2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 SeniorLevel

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Davidyan, Diana (909)1 6.90Yan, Felicia (907)1 7.70Woo, Raeanna (908)1 7.90 29.50Yan, Felicia (907) Yan, Felicia (907)1 17.80

Yan, Felicia (907)2 6.80Woo, Raeanna (908)2 7.50Yan, Felicia (907)2 7.80 28.90Woo, Raeanna (908) Woo, Raeanna (908)2 27.20

Woo, Raeanna (908)3 6.60Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth (3 7.10Li, Liana (901)3 7.10 25.70Li, Liana (901) Davidyan, Diana (9093 36.60

Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth (Tie-4 5.50Davidyan, Diana (909)4 6.10Davidyan, Diana (909)4 6.90 25.60Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth Li, Liana (901)4 46.20

Crean, Karina (906)Tie-4 5.40Li, Liana (901)5 4.30Crean, Karina (906)5 6.30 23.10Davidyan, Diana (909) Bobrovnikov, Elizabet5 56.20

Li, Liana (901)6 4.90Crean, Karina (906)6 3.40Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth (6 5.70 21.10Crean, Karina (906) Crean, Karina (906)6 66.00
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